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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1432-2025 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

18 September 2025 

 

Sandy Hollow to Kerrabee 

Lubricator Maintenance 

 

 DATE FROM DATE TO FROM BOUNDARY TRACKS TO BOUNDARY 

1 
0945 

18/09/2025 

1045 

18/09/2025 

Sandy Hollow 

SH3 Signal 

Main Line 

Loop 

Kerrabee 

KE10 Signal 
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